END-USER	QTY		Procurement Activity/Program/Project	AMT	ABC
IT Equipment					
ITMD	5	LOT	ACCESS CONTROL, For Data Center	225,000.00	225,000.00
ACCRE	9	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	540,000.00	·
ARBIT	2	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	120,000.00	
BDRD	4	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	240,000.00	
COA	4	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	240,000.00	
COMPT	17	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	1,020,000.00	
CORP LEGAL COUNSEL	2	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	120,000.00	
CORPLAN	6	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	360,000.00	
CORSEC	5	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	300,000.00	
FFEID	7	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	420,000.00	
FIN AUD DEP	2	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	100,000.00	
HRD	18	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	1,080,000.00	
ILD	3	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	180,000.00	
ILCD	4	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	240,000.00	
MCD	16	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	960,000.00	
CHAIR, PHIC BOARD	4	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	240,000.00	
OCOO -PROPER	3	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	150,000.00	
OFC PCEO	2	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	100,000.00	
OSVP-HFPS	6	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	360,000.00	
OSVP-LSS	1	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	60,000.00	
OSVP-OPER	3	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	180,000.00	
OVP-CAG	1	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	60,000.00	
OVP-MMG	3	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	180,000.00	
OVP-QAG		UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	60,000.00	
OAD	7	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	420,000.00	
PPMC		UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	60,000.00	
PRID	22	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	1,100,000.00	
PROSEC	12	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	720,000.00	
PARD	7	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	350,000.00	
PAD	4	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	240,000.00	
PAD		UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	350,000.00	
SBAC	4	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	200,000.00	
SPD	3	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	180,000.00	
SMD	12	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	720,000.00	
TREAS	5	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	300,000.00	11,950,000.00

to A

END-USER	QTY		Procurement Activity/Program/Project	AMT	ABC
	-				
CORPLAN	3	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, For IT applications use	210,000.00	
OFC PCEO	1	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, For IT applications use	70,000.00	
OVP-ACTUAR	3	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, For IT applications use	210,000.00	
OVP-MMG	1	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, For IT applications use	70,000.00	
PPMC		UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, For IT applications use	70,000.00	
PRID	5	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, For IT applications use	350,000.00	980,000.00
FIN AUD DEP	1	UNIT	COMPUTER, NETBOOK, at least 1.83 GHz, at least 250GB storage capacity, at least LED Glare & Multi-touch	45,000.00	45,000.00
ITMD	1	LOT	DATA STORAGE, Data Warehousing	10,000,000.00	10,000,000.00
ITMD	1	LOT	DATA STORAGE, Disk storage for production databases, email and document files	9,500,000.00	9,500,000.00
ITMD	1	LOT	DATA STORAGE, For digitized image (Disk storage and peripherals for digitized documents)	9,000,000.00	9,000,000.00
TREAS	1	UNIT	DVD WRITER, External, 16x with vertical stand and powercord	5,500.00	5,500.00
	_				
CORPO LEGAL COUNSEL	1	UNIT	HDD, 2.5 External, Mobile Maxtor 320GB for Laptop	4,000.00	4,000.00
CORPLAN		UNIT	HDD, External, portable 500GB	6,000.00	
OSVP-ASRMS	1	UNIT	HDD, External, portable 500GB	6,000.00	
OSVP-HFPS	1	UNIT	HDD, External, portable 500GB	6,000.00	
OVP-MMG	1	UNIT	HDD, External, portable 500GB	6,000.00	
OSDO	1	UNIT	HDD, External, portable 500GB	6,000.00	
PPMC	1	UNIT	HDD, External, portable 500GB	6,000.00	
PAD	1	UNIT	HDD, External, portable 500GB	6,000.00	
SMD	1	UNIT	HDD, External, portable 500GB	6,000.00	
SPD-MOBILE OFFICES	1	UNIT	HDD, External, portable 500GB (Fund to be sourced from 915-02 Contingencies of Mobile Offices Abroad)	6,000.00	54,000.00
OFC PCEO	1	UNIT	HDD, External, 500GB with security access features for OP	20,000.00	20,000.00
ITMD	11	LOT	IT DEVICE, Equipment for Data Center Facility	2,000,000.00	2,000,000.00
	1		IP-PABX w/ Call Center for 12 PhRO's (CAR, I, II, IVA, IVB, V, VI, VII, VII, XII, CARAGA, ARMM) and Head Office		
PRID	1	LOT	(Additional 10 Call Center License for Head Office)	32,500,000.00	32,500,000.00
ITMD	4	UNIT	IT DEVICE, IP-Phone for IP-PBX	80,000.00	80,000.00

<u>16</u> 0

END-USER	QTY		Procurement Activity/Program/Project	AMT	ABC
ITMD		LOT	IT DEVICE, Network Bandwidth Management/WAN Optimization	4,000,000.00	4,000,000.00
		LOT	The DE VIOE, Network Bandwidar Management WAR Optimization	4,000,000.00	4,000,000.00
ITMD	1	LOT	IT DEVICE/APPLIANCE, Data Deduplication and Disk Library (Data compression technique for eliminating redundant data and improve storage utilization, Disk library is used in hand-in-hand for data back-up)	6,000,000.00	6,000,000.00
ITMD	1	LOT	IT DEVICE/APPLIANCE, Network Security Devices	8,000,000.00	8,000,000.00
ITMD	1	LOT	IT DEVICE/APPLIANCE, Network Security Devices for PhROs and SOs	5,000,000.00	5,000,000.00
PRID	1	LOT	IT DEVICE/APPLIANCE, Additional IP Phones with Accessories	1,160,000.00	1,160,000.00
OSVP-HFPS	6	UNIT	IT DEVICE/APPLIANCE, Global Positioning System Device	156,000.00	<u></u>
SPD	1	UNIT	IT DEVICE/APPLIANCE, Global Positioning System Device	26,000.00	
TREAS	2	UNIT	IT DEVICE/APPLIANCE, Global Positioning System Device	52,000.00	234,000.00
COA	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, Standard	40,000.00	
HRD		UNIT	LAPTOP, Standard	45,000.00	
MCD	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, Standard	40,000.00	
OFC CHAIR PHIC BOARD	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, Standard	40,000.00	
OSDO	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, Standard	45,000.00	
PPMC	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, Standard	40,000.00	
PAD	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, Standard	40,000.00	
PTI	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, Standard	45,000.00	
SPD-MOBILE OFFICES	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, Standard (Fund to be sourced from 915-02 Contingencies of Mobile Offices Abroad)	40,000.00	375,000.00
ARBIT		UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	45,000.00	
ACCRE	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
BDRD		UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
COMPT	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
CORPLAN	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
FFEID	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
FIN AUD DEP	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
HRD	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
UMID	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
ILD	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	720,000.00

HB

END-USER	QTY		Procurement Activity/Program/Project	AMT	ABC
ILCD	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
ITMD	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
MCD	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
OFC COO-PROPER	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
OFC PCEO	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
OSVP-ASRMS	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
OSVP-FMS	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
OSVP-HFPS	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
OSVP-LSS	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
OSVP-MSS	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
OSVP-OPER	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
OVP-ACTUAR	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
OVP-CAG	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
OVP-IAG	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
OVP-MMG	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
OVP-QAG	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
OAD	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
PRID	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
PROSEC	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
PARD	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
PAD	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
RISK MD	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
SPD	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
SPD - MOBILE OFFICES	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers (Fund to be sourced from 915-02 Contingencies)	95,000.00	
SMD	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	
TREAS	1	UNIT	LAPTOP, for 3rd Level Officers	75,000.00	1,970,000.00
					2,690,000.00
17110					450.000.00
ITMD	5	UNIT	LICENSES, Adobe Pagemaker	150,000.00	150,000.00
COMPT		UNIT	NETWORK SWITCH, for Head Office, 24 ports 10/100/1000; Manageable	80,000.00	
OAD		UNIT	NETWORK SWITCH, for Head Office, 24 ports 10/100/1000; Manageable	80,000.00	
OSDO	1	UNIT	NETWORK SWITCH, for Head Office, 24 ports 10/100/1000; Manageable	80,000.00	
SMD		UNIT	NETWORK SWITCH, for Head Office, 24 ports 10/100/1000; Manageable	80,000.00	320,000.00

Ø

H

CAPITAL EXPENDITURES (CAPEX) I.T.

END-USER	QTY		Procurement Activity/Program/Project	AMT	ABC
FFEID	1	UNIT	NETWORK SWITCH, for PhRO, 24 ports 10/100; manageable	50,000.00	
OSVP-OPER	1	UNIT	NETWORK SWITCH, for PhRO, 24 ports 10/100; manageable	50,000.00	
SPD	1	UNIT	NETWORK SWITCH, for PhRO, 24 ports 10/100; manageable	50,000.00	
TREAS	1	UNIT	NETWORK SWITCH, for PhRO, 24 ports 10/100; manageable	50,000.00	200,000.00
OVP-QAG	1	LOT	NETWORK SWITCH, For SO, 16 ports 10/100	25,000.00	25,000.00
OVP-MMG	2	UNIT	PRINTER, Deskjet/Inkjet Printer, Standard	10,780.00	10,780.00
COA		UNIT	PRINTER, Deskjet/Inkjet Printer, Heavy Duty	12,600.00	
COMPT	1	UNIT	PRINTER, Deskjet/Inkjet Printer, Heavy Duty	12,600.00	
CORPO LEGAL COUNSEL	1	UNIT	PRINTER, Deskjet/Inkjet Printer, Heavy Duty	12,600.00	
CORPLAN	3	UNIT	PRINTER, Deskjet/Inkjet Printer, Heavy Duty	37,800.00	
CORSEC	1	UNIT	PRINTER, Deskjet/Inkjet Printer, Heavy Duty	12,600.00	
FFEID		UNIT	PRINTER, Deskjet/Inkjet Printer, Heavy Duty	12,600.00	
HRD	1	UNIT	PRINTER, Deskjet/Inkjet Printer, Heavy Duty	12,600.00	
ILCD	1	UNIT	PRINTER, Deskjet/Inkjet Printer, Heavy Duty	12,600.00	
OFC PCEO	2	UNIT	PRINTER, Deskjet/Inkjet Printer, Heavy Duty	25,200.00	
OSVP-OPER	1	UNIT	PRINTER, Deskjet/Inkjet Printer, Heavy Duty	12,600.00	
OVP-ACTUAR	1	UNIT	PRINTER, Deskjet/Inkjet Printer, Heavy Duty	12.600.00	
OAD	1	UNIT	PRINTER, Deskjet/Inkjet Printer, Heavy Duty	12,600.00	
OSDO	1	UNIT	PRINTER, Deskjet/Inkjet Printer, Heavy Duty	12,600.00	
PARD	1 1	UNIT	PRINTER, Deskjet/Inkjet Printer, Heavy Duty	12,600.00	
PAD	2	UNIT	PRINTER, Deskjet/Inkjet Printer, Heavy Duty	25,200.00	
RISK MD	1 1	UNIT	PRINTER, Deskjet/Inkjet Printer, Heavy Duty	12,600.00	
TREAS	4	UNIT	PRINTER, Deskjet/Inkjet Printer, Heavy Duty	50,400.00	302,400.00
OFC CHAIR PHIC BOARD	1	UNIT	PRINTER, Laserjet Printer, Colored (for Engineering Division)	28,500.00	28,500.00
	1		i		
ACCRE	2	UNIT	PRINTER, Laserjet, Network	178,000.00	
COA	1	UNIT	PRINTER, Laserjet, Network	89,000.00	
COMPT	3	UNIT	PRINTER, Laserjet, Network	267,000.00	
CORPLAN	2	UNIT	PRINTER, Laserjet, Network	178,000.00	
CORSEC	1	UNIT	PRINTER, Laserjet, Network	89,000.00	
FFEID	1	UNIT	PRINTER, Laserjet, Network	89,000.00	890,000.00

R H

QTY		Procurement Activity/Program/Project	AMT	ABC
4	UNIT	PRINTER, Laserjet, Network	356,000.00	
1	UNIT	PRINTER, Laserjet, Network		
1	UNIT			
1	UNIT			
1	UNIT		-	
1				
1				
2			,	
1				
1	and a second second second			
2				
1				
1	UNIT	PRINTER, Laserjet, Network	78,000.00	1,525,000.00
				2,415,000.00
1	UNIT	PRINTER, Heavy-duty 4-in-1 Network Printer (Multi-function network printer; can print, copy, scan, fax)	250,000.00	500 000 00
1	UNIT	PRINTER, Heavy-duty 4-in-1 Network Printer (Multi-function network printer; can print, copy, scan, fax)	250,000.00	500,000.00
1	UNIT	PRINTER, Dot Matrix Printer, Heavy Duty (at least 24 pins)	50,400.00	50,400.00
1	UNIT	PRINTER, Line Matrix Printer, Line impact dot matrix, 1,200 LPM, at least 16MB or higher memory, No. of copies up to 6-part forms, Paper Drive - 2 sets of tractors, Paper Type - Continuous Forms	250,000.00	250,000.00
124	LOT	PRINTER, ID Printer for UHC, inclusive of ID Cards and other peripherals	21,700,000.00	21,700,000.00
1	UNIT	PROJECTOR, Large Area / Outdoor Multimedia Projector	174,900.00	174,900.00
1				
8	UNIT	PROJECTOR, Small Room Multimedia Projector	640,000.00	720,000.00
9	UNIT	ROUTER, WIFI Router b/g/n	72,000.00	72,000.00
1 1		ISCANNER standard flathed	1 810 001	
1				
		SCANNER, standard flatbed	4,810.00	14,430.00
	4 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 8	4 UNIT 1 UNIT	4 UNIT PRINTER, Laserjet, Network 1 UNIT PRINTER, Laserjet, Network 2 UNIT PRINTER, Laserjet, Network 1 UNIT PRINTER, Laserjet, Network 2 UNIT PRINTER, Laserjet, Network 1 UNIT PRINTER, Laserjet,	4 UNIT PRINTER, Laserjet, Network 356.000.00 1 UNIT PRINTER, Laserjet, Network 89.000.00 1 UNIT PRINTER, Laserjet, Network 78.000.00 1 UNIT PRINTER,

Ø H

END-USER	QTY		Procurement Activity/Program/Project	AMT	ABC
MCD	1	UNIT	SCANNER, standard flatbed	4,810.00	
OVP-IAG	1	UNIT	SCANNER, standard flatbed	4,810.00	
PPMC	2	UNIT	SCANNER, standard flatbed	9,620.00	
PRID	1	UNIT	SCANNER, standard flatbed	4,810.00	
PAD	1	UNIT	SCANNER, standard flatbed	4,810.00	
SPD	2	UNIT	SCANNER, standard flatbed	9,620.00	38,480.00
					52,910.00
CORPLAN	1	UNIT	SCANNER, Flatbed - PDF output support	15,000.00	
CHAIR PHIC BOARD	1	UNIT	SCANNER, Flatbed - PDF output support	15,000.00	
OVP-QAG	1	UNIT	SCANNER, Flatbed - PDF output support	15.000.00	45,000.00
COMPT	1	UNIT	SCANNER, Heavy Duty	130,000.00	
OFC PCEO	1	UNIT	SCANNER, Heavy Duty	130,000.00	
OSVP-LSS	1	UNIT	SCANNER, Heavy Duty	130,000.00	
PRID	1	UNIT	SCANNER, Heavy Duty	130,000.00	
SBAC	1	UNIT	SCANNER, Heavy Duty	130,000.00	
TREAS	1	UNIT	SCANNER, Heavy Duty	130,000.00	780,000.00
HRD	1	LOT	SOFTWARE, Human Resource Information System	11,000,000.00	11,000,000.00
ITMD	1	LOT	SOFTWARE, Anti-Virus Software Licenses	2,000,000.00	2,000,000.00
ITMD	1	LOT	SOFTWARE, Database Licenses for 2011	10,000,000.00	10,000,000.00
ITMD	1	LOT	SOFTWARE, Microsoft Office Software and Licenses	5,000,000.00	5,000,000.00
				500,000,00	
ITMD	200	UNIT	SOFTWARE, Microsoft Sharepoint 2010 Enterprise CAL Single License	500,000.00	500,000.00
ITMD	2	LOT	SOFTWARE, MS Visio 2003 (or latest version), volume license	400,000.00	400,000.00
	2	LUI		400,000.00	400,000.00
ITMD	1 1	LOT	SOFTWARE, Third Party Certificate Authority for Online Services	500,000.00	500,000.00
+ T IVID		LUI		500,000.00	500,000.00
ITMD	-	SET	SOFTWARE, Toad for ORACLE DBA Suite	370,000.00	370,000.00
				370,000.00	570,000.00
ITMD	2	LOT	SOFTWARE, Video Editing Software	74,000.00	74,000.00
	1 4			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

Ø H

CAPITAL EXPENDITURES (CAPEX) I.T.

PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION HEAD OFFICE BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE FOR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES

END-USER	QTY		Procurement Activity/Program/Project	AMT	ABC
ITMD	1	LOT	SOFTWARE, VM Ware Licenses (For Server consolidation and redundancy)	4,000,000.00	4,000,000.0
ITMD	1	LOT	SOFTWARE, Web Development Tools	250,000.00	250,000.0
OSVP-LSS	1	LOT	SOFTWARE, Legal Sector Information System	4,000,000.00	4,000,000.0
OVP-MMG	1	LOT	SOFTWARE, Adobe CS 3 or latest version	30,000.00	30,000.0
PAD	1	LOT	SOFTWARE, Adobe In Design for MAC	16,926.00	16,926.0
ITMD	1	LOT	SOFTWARE, ARCGIS Software	200,000.00	
OSVP-HFPS		LOT	SOFTWARE, ARCGIS Software	200,000.00	
SPD	1	LOT	SOFTWARE, ARCGIS Software	200,000.00	600,000.0
SPD	1	LOT	SOFTWARE, MS Visio 2003 (or latest version), single user license	18,000.00	18,000.0
ITMD	1	LOT	SOFTWARE AND LICENSES, Digital Certificates for Electronic Transactions	3,000,000.00	3,000,000.0
PRID	1	LOT	SOFTWARE AND LICENSES, Document Management System	4,000,000.00	4,000,000.0
PRID		LOT	SOFTWARE AND LICENSES, Integrated Property Procurement Management System	4,000,000.00	4,000,000.0
ITMD	2	UNIT	SURVEILLANCE CAMERA, IP Camera, wireless capable; High Resolution; Manageable	80,000.00	80,000.0
SMD	1	LOT	SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT, Hospital Benchbook Information System	500,000.00	500,000.0
COMPT	5	UNIT	UPS, APC Back-up 650 VA	25,000.00	
ORPO LEGAL COUNSEL	2	UNIT	UPS, APC, Back-up 650 VA	10,000.00	
TREAS	1	UNIT	UPS, APC, Back-up 650 VA	5,000.00	40,000.0
SPD	5	UNIT	UPS, APC Back-up 500VA	15,000.00	15,000.0
ARBIT	1	UNIT	WIRELESS LAN, Access Point, 2.4 GHz; 802.11g; 108 MBS data rate	4,600.00	4,600.0
ITMD	1	LOT	WIRELESS LAN, Wireless LAN Equipment for 2011	500,000.00	500,000.0
ITMD	1	LOT	WIRELESS WAN, Wireless WAN Equipment for 2011	500,000.00	500,000.0
PRID	84	UNIT	WIRELESS LAN, USB WIFI g/n	67,200.00	67,200.0

ð

H

Page 8 of 10

END-USER	QTY		Procurement Activity/Program/Project	AMT	ABC
IT Equipment					
OSDO	1	UNIT	BARCODE SCANNER, Handheld, Stable	20,000.00	40,000.00
PRID	1	UNIT	BARCODE SCANNER, Handheld, Stable	20,000.00	40,000.00

RE-PROGRAMMED ITEMS

END-USER	QTY		Procurement Activity/Program/Project	AMT	ABC
ITMD	6	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, For IT applications use	360,000.00	360,000.00
ITMD	17	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, Standard	1,020,000.00	1,020,000.00
ITMD	32	UNIT	COMPUTER, Desktop Personal Computer, with UC Monitor for IT Applications use	2,880,000.00	2,880,000.00
ITMD	6	UNIT	LAPTOP, Standard	240,000.00	240,000.00
ITMD	1	LOT	NETWORK SWITCH, Edge Switch, manageable with PoE	200,000.00	200,000.00
ITMD	8	UNIT	NETWORK SWITCH, for Head Office, 24 ports 10/100/1000; Manageable	640,000.00	640,000.00
ITMD	1	UNIT	PRINTER, Laserjet printer, colored (for Engineering Division)	28,500.00	28,500.00
ITMD	1	UNIT	PRINTER, Laserjet, Network	78,000.00	78,000.00
ITMD	2	LOT	SERVER, PC server (entry level general purpose application servers and small databases)	360,000.00	360,000.00
ITMD	1	LOT	SERVER, RISC Server for Business Recovery Center (Database servers for the Business Recovery Center)	20,000,000.00	20,000,000.00
ITMD		LOT	SOFTWARE, Digital Geographic Information System (GIS) Data	1,500,000.00	1,500,000.00
ITMD	1	LOT	SOFTWARE, Modeling and Application Development Software	3,000,000.00	3,000,000.00
ITMD	1	LOT	SOFTWARE, Project Monitoring Tool Software	500,000.00	500,000.00
ITMD	1	LOT	SOFTWARE, Quality Management Software	4,000,000.00	4,000,000.00
ITMD	1	LOT	SOFTWARE, Software and Licenses for Business Recovery Center	20,000,000.00	20,000,000.00

A

H

END-USER	QTY		Procurement Activity/Program/Project	AMT	ABC
ITMD	1	LOT	SOFTWARE, Software for Managing Digitized Images	2,500,000.00	2,500,000.00
ITMD	1	LOT	SOFTWARE, Unified Communication Server	1,500,000.00	1,500,000.00
ITMD	1	LOT	SOFTWARE, Visual Studio 2008 PRO	250,000.00	250,000.00
ITMD	1	LOT	SOFTWARE, Web Content Mgt Software	250,000.00	250,000.00
ITMD	1	LOT	SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT, Outsourced Systems Development	2,000,000.00	2,000,000.00
ITMD	5	UNIT	UPS, APC Back-up 500VA	15,000.00	15,000.00
ITMD	1	UNIT	UPS, For Data Center	1,400,000.00	1,400,000.00

E-GOV FUND - UMID TRUST FUND

END-USER	QTY		Procurement Activity/Program/Project	AMT	ABC
UMID	1	LOT	Early Deployment for Pilot Biometric Capture and Front-end System: (a) Capture Stations, (b) Card Activation	470,000.00	470,000.00
UMID	1	LOT	Early Deployment for Pilot UMID Card Issuance: (a) UMID Card	490,000.00	490,000.00
UMID	1	LOT	UMID Card Personalization and Production: (a) UMID Card Production, (b) CRN Issuance	64,502,070.00	64,502,070.00
UMID	1	LOT	Integrated Solution for UMID Registration and Enrollment: (a) Capture Stations; (b) Registration Admin Workstations, (c) Firewall, Computer, (d) Registration License, (e) Registration Server Software, (f) Oracle 10g SE registration machine, (g) Software Integration and Installation Services, (h) Furniture for biometric capture; and (i) Queing machine w/pole	13,416,623.00	13,416,623.00
UMID	1	LOT	Integrated Solution for Front-end: (a) card activation, (b) Info Kosks, and (c) POS Terminal	1,622,000.00	1,622,000.00

 \mathcal{A}

CAPEX - IT EQUIPMENT REGIONAL OFFICE

END-USER	QTY		Procurement Activity/Program/Project	AMT	ABC
Communication	Equipm	nent			
PhRO I	1	LOT	COMMUNICATION SYSTEM, PABX	500,000.00	500,000.00
r Equipment					
NCR North	28	UNIT	IT DEVICE, IP-Phone for IP-PBX	560,000.00	820,000.00
PhRO III	5	UNIT	IT DEVICE, IP-Phone for IP-PBX	100,000.00	
PhRO IVB	1	UNIT	IT DEVICE, IP-Phone for IP-PBX	20,000.00	
PhRO X	1	UNIT	IT DEVICE, IP-Phone for IP-PBX	20,000.00	
PhRO XII	6	UNIT	IT DEVICE, IP-Phone for IP-PBX	120,000.00	
PhRO IX	1	LOT	IT DEVICE, PABX-VOIP	2,000,000.00	2,000,000.00
PhRO III	1	LOT	IT DEVICE/APPLIANCE, IP-PBX for PhRO	2,500,000.00	
PhRO XI		LOT	IT DEVICE/APPLIANCE, IP-PBX for PhRO	2,500,000.00	5,000,000.00

es G